
2015 Hawkesbury Dressage - November Event

Official ResultsSunday 8th November 2015 Official Competitive

1

4 yo Young Horse Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

R Quist, V Newham

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

8860 REVELWOOD QUEENS COUNTY Brittinee Smith 7.860 (1) 0.000 (0) 7.8600.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

9143 SAN CHURO David McKINNON 7.600 (2) 0.000 (0) 7.6000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

1036 HERZ ASS W Brett Peel 7.560 (3) 0.000 (0) 7.5600.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

8978 AATC KRACKER JACK Andrea Kacirek 7.260 (4) 0.000 (0) 7.2600.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

655 NUREYEV Dianne White 6.900 (5) 0.000 (0) 6.9000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

8830 SIRRECHO Lizzie Wilson-Fellows 6.100 (6) 0.000 (0) 6.1000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

1103 BB LUSH Carolyn Henley 5.660 (7) 0.000 (0) 5.6600.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

8832 RIBBLETON FURST WHISPER L Priscilla Blackadder 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Pony

P1484 ANWEN GOT FLAIR Fiona Cox 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

Sunday, 8 November 2015 7:26:18 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



2015 Hawkesbury Dressage - November Event

Official ResultsSunday 8th November 2015 Official Competitive

2

5 yo Young Horse Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

S Cunningham, P Rusell-Green

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

9153 NEVERSFELDE KIPLILNG James Collin 8.220 (1) 0.000 (0) 8.2200.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

553 HB RHODIUM Lizzie Wilson-Fellows 7.800 (2) 0.000 (0) 7.8000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

697 NEVERSFELDE KENYA Alycia Targa 7.600 (3) 0.000 (0) 7.6000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

8203 KARIZMAH BELLERINE David McKINNON 7.260 (4) 0.000 (0) 7.2600.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

411 FURST VALENTINA Nadia Coghlan 7.000 (5) 0.000 (0) 7.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

9888 EVERTON SANARIO Jennifer Morris 6.780 (6) 0.000 (0) 6.7800.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

902 DS COOL CHESTER Lizzie Wilson-Fellows 6.640 (7) 0.000 (0) 6.6400.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

9130 DAMARKUS Virginia Russell 6.020 (8) 0.000 (0) 6.0200.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

4260 REBETIKO Ilona Hudson 5.960 (9) 0.000 (0) 5.9600.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

Pony

P76 SANDHILL DENIER Justin Worthy 7.320 (1) 0.000 (0) 7.3200.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

Sunday, 8 November 2015 7:26:24 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



2015 Hawkesbury Dressage - November Event

Official ResultsSunday 8th November 2015 Official Competitive

3

6 yo Young Horse Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

R Quist, V Newham

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

112 TS WICKED Claire Seidl 6.520 (1) 0.000 (0) 6.5200.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

921 WISTERIA Justin Worthy 6.420 (2) 0.000 (0) 6.4200.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

Pony

P1452 BURRENDAH FIRESTARTER Elizabeth Ritchie 5.900 (1) 0.000 (0) 5.9000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

Sunday, 8 November 2015 7:26:24 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



2015 Hawkesbury Dressage - November Event

Official ResultsSunday 8th November 2015 Closed Unrestricted

4

Preparatory A Closed Unrestricted
E H C M B Total

Marilyn Owen

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

8807 Corinella Rhyolite Elizabeth Gordon 65.263 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.2630.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

8880 SIGNATURE ROLLED IN GOLD Lee Brooks 63.684 (2) 0.000 (0) 63.6840.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

1009 SAPPHIRE PARK CLARITY Joanne Swarbrick 62.368 (3) 0.000 (0) 62.3680.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

2578 TUSCANY L Pauline Birkett 60.526 (4) 0.000 (0) 60.5260.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

615 MOUNTAIN CREEK XARIKA Fiona Swain 52.632 (5) 0.000 (0) 52.6320.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

1011 SIR JED Jillian HAGGERTY 52.105 (6) 0.000 (0) 52.1050.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

Sunday, 8 November 2015 7:26:24 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



2015 Hawkesbury Dressage - November Event

Official ResultsSunday 8th November 2015 Closed Unrestricted

5

Preparatory D Closed Unrestricted
E H C M B Total

Marilyn Owen

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

8880 SIGNATURE ROLLED IN GOLD Lee Brooks 62.105 (1) 0.000 (0) 62.1050.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

8807 Corinella Rhyolite Elizabeth Gordon 56.842 (2) 0.000 (0) 56.8420.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

615 MOUNTAIN CREEK XARIKA Fiona Swain 50.789 (3) 0.000 (0) 50.7890.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

1011 SIR JED Jillian HAGGERTY 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Sunday, 8 November 2015 7:26:24 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



2015 Hawkesbury Dressage - November Event

Official ResultsSunday 8th November 2015 Closed Unrestricted

6

Preliminary 1.1 Closed Unrestricted
E H C M B Total

Marilyn Owen

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

7012 ARMANI BRISTAR Debra Parkinson 62.500 (1) 0.000 (0) 62.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

1713 DIESEL Gail Kroon 53.864 (2) 0.000 (0) 53.8640.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

Sunday, 8 November 2015 7:26:25 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



2015 Hawkesbury Dressage - November Event

Official ResultsSunday 8th November 2015 Closed Unrestricted

7

Preliminary 1.2 Closed Unrestricted
E H C M B Total

Karen Barker

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

1012 SIR WILLIAM WORDSWORTH Wendy Peters 63.846 (1) 0.000 (0) 63.8460.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

7012 ARMANI BRISTAR Debra Parkinson 62.692 (2) 0.000 (0) 62.6920.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 2

1713 DIESEL Gail Kroon 62.115 (3) 0.000 (0) 62.1150.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

Sunday, 8 November 2015 7:26:25 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



2015 Hawkesbury Dressage - November Event

Official ResultsSunday 8th November 2015 Official Competitive

8

Preliminary 1.1 Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

Marilyn Owen

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

8918 REDGUM HOLLIE Julie Middleton 66.591 (1) 0.000 (0) 66.5910.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

7566 EMMERSON PARK ANGEL Niki Turner 63.636 (2) 0.000 (0) 63.6360.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

631 ALBORADO Teneil Farrar 63.182 (3) 0.000 (0) 63.1820.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

7011 MELVA PARK ROYALTY Sarah Samsa 62.955 (4) 0.000 (0) 62.9550.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

655 NUREYEV Dianne White 61.591 (5) 0.000 (0) 61.5910.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

304 KINFUL ZORRO Rachel Meryment 61.364 (6) 0.000 (0) 61.3640.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

1475 KARABIL BEIBI Gayle Falconer 53.409 (7) 0.000 (0) 53.4090.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

Sunday, 8 November 2015 7:26:25 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



2015 Hawkesbury Dressage - November Event

Official ResultsSunday 8th November 2015 Official Competitive

9

Preliminary 1.2 Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

Karen Barker

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

8203 KARIZMAH BELLERINE David McKINNON 76.731 (1) 0.000 (0) 76.7310.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

8918 REDGUM HOLLIE Julie Middleton 75.769 (2) 0.000 (0) 75.7690.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

581 O'DEAS TOUCHDOWN Benjamin Terry 73.846 (3) 0.000 (0) 73.8460.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

8092 WIMBALLAN KIANDRA Justin Worthy 73.269 (4) 0.000 (0) 73.2690.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

304 KINFUL ZORRO Rachel Meryment 72.692 (5) 0.000 (0) 72.6920.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

1353 MR WADLOW Niki Rose 71.731 (6) 0.000 (0) 71.7310.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

8978 AATC KRACKER JACK Andrea Kacirek 70.577 (7) 0.000 (0) 70.5770.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

411 FURST VALENTINA Nadia Coghlan 70.577 (7) 0.000 (0) 70.5770.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 7

8830 SIRRECHO Lizzie Wilson-Fellows 70.000 (9) 0.000 (0) 70.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

7011 MELVA PARK ROYALTY Sarah Samsa 69.038 (10) 0.000 (0) 69.0380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

8038 ROYAL HEIST Wayne Williams 68.077 (11) 0.000 (0) 68.0770.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

902 DS COOL CHESTER Lizzie Wilson-Fellows 67.692 (12) 0.000 (0) 67.6920.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 12

1006 FRENCH EVENING Karen Tinney 67.115 (13) 0.000 (0) 67.1150.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 13

7566 EMMERSON PARK ANGEL Niki Turner 64.038 (14) 0.000 (0) 64.0380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14

1012 SIR WILLIAM WORDSWORTH Wendy Peters 63.846 (15) 0.000 (0) 63.8460.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 15

4483 ARNAGE RHAPSODY Fiona Lollback 62.692 (16) 0.000 (0) 62.6920.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 16

631 ALBORADO Teneil Farrar 62.500 (17) 0.000 (0) 62.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 17

1475 KARABIL BEIBI Gayle Falconer 59.615 (18) 0.000 (0) 59.6150.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 18

2485 SCRUMPY Michele Nicholas 59.231 (19) 0.000 (0) 59.2310.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 19

9244 CLASSIC BLONDE Madi Ansell 57.885 (20) 0.000 (0) 57.8850.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 2 20

1015 WIMBORNE WHO'S DISCOVERY Samantha Van eyk 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

655 NUREYEV Dianne White 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Sunday, 8 November 2015 7:26:25 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



2015 Hawkesbury Dressage - November Event

Official ResultsSunday 8th November 2015 Official Competitive

10

Preliminary 1.1 Pony Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

Marilyn Owen

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Pony

P1452 BURRENDAH FIRESTARTER Elizabeth Ritchie 62.955 (1) 0.000 (0) 62.9550.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

p217 RACHEM TOBIAS Georgie Attard 62.273 (2) 0.000 (0) 62.2730.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

P750 STERNTALER 27 Yi Zhao 58.636 (3) 0.000 (0) 58.6360.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

P1484 ANWEN GOT FLAIR Fiona Cox 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

Sunday, 8 November 2015 7:26:25 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



2015 Hawkesbury Dressage - November Event

Official ResultsSunday 8th November 2015 Official Competitive

11

Preliminary 1.2 Pony Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

Sue Lewis

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Pony

P1313 BRAEFOOT PARK SECRET SHOW Georgia Williamson 67.692 (1) 0.000 (0) 67.6920.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

p217 RACHEM TOBIAS Georgie Attard 64.038 (2) 0.000 (0) 64.0380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

P1452 BURRENDAH FIRESTARTER Elizabeth Ritchie 58.269 (3) 0.000 (0) 58.2690.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

P1484 ANWEN GOT FLAIR Fiona Cox 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

Sunday, 8 November 2015 7:26:25 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



2015 Hawkesbury Dressage - November Event

Official ResultsSunday 8th November 2015 Closed Unrestricted

12

Novice 2.1 Closed Unrestricted
E H C M B Total

Marilyn Owen

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

9270 DIAMOND SNAGGLEPUSS Sandy Lucas 68.704 (1) 0.000 (0) 68.7040.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

681 TARA NORIEGO Mary Simonian 64.259 (2) 0.000 (0) 64.2590.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

5370 EBONY SKY Sandy Lucas 63.704 (3) 0.000 (0) 63.7040.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

7734 COMRIES KURAMIN Judy Anderson 61.667 (4) 0.000 (0) 61.6670.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

Sunday, 8 November 2015 7:26:25 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



2015 Hawkesbury Dressage - November Event

Official ResultsSunday 8th November 2015 Closed Unrestricted

13

Novice 2.2 Closed Unrestricted
E H C M B Total

Leslie Nalbandian

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

9270 DIAMOND SNAGGLEPUSS Sandy Lucas 75.286 (1) 0.000 (0) 75.2860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

5370 EBONY SKY Sandy Lucas 68.143 (2) 0.000 (0) 68.1430.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

681 TARA NORIEGO Mary Simonian 61.571 (3) 0.000 (0) 61.5710.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 2 3

7734 COMRIES KURAMIN Judy Anderson 61.143 (4) 0.000 (0) 61.1430.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 4

Sunday, 8 November 2015 7:26:25 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



2015 Hawkesbury Dressage - November Event

Official ResultsSunday 8th November 2015 Official Competitive

14

Novice 2.1 Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

Carolyn James

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

9153 NEVERSFELDE KIPLILNG James Collin 77.593 (1) 0.000 (0) 77.5930.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

8860 REVELWOOD QUEENS COUNTY Brittinee Smith 69.444 (2) 0.000 (0) 69.4440.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 2

696 SUPREME AMBITION Krystyna Pollard 67.593 (3) 0.000 (0) 67.5930.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

7836 GT DON FRANGELICO Petra Keranen 67.222 (4) 0.000 (0) 67.2220.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

8886 SLM MASTERMIND Cobbold Martha 66.296 (5) 0.000 (0) 66.2960.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

8059 BUCKWELL PARK GOSSIP GIRL Robbie Soster 64.815 (6) 0.000 (0) 64.8150.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

8038 ROYAL HEIST Wayne Williams 64.630 (7) 0.000 (0) 64.6300.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

3864 F1 ROMANZA Jack Mooney 64.444 (8) 0.000 (0) 64.4440.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

9888 EVERTON SANARIO Jennifer Morris 63.889 (9) 0.000 (0) 63.8890.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

1815 SOMETHING TO TALK ABOUT Alexandra Townsend 62.963 (10) 0.000 (0) 62.9630.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

1353 MR WADLOW Niki Rose 61.852 (11) 0.000 (0) 61.8520.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

6461 RUBICON CLASSIQUE Jennifer Flint 61.481 (12) 0.000 (0) 61.4810.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

7882 EBL RUBIN ROSE Cassandra Brett 61.296 (13) 0.000 (0) 61.2960.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 13

7157 SUPERLEGGERA Jeanan Yasseen 61.296 (13) 0.000 (0) 61.2960.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 13

7931 CJP SUNDANCE Maria Marrocco 61.111 (15) 0.000 (0) 61.1110.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 15

1122 WINMALLLEE BEAU Jessica Greentree 59.630 (16) 0.000 (0) 59.6300.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 16

8887 COPABELLA VALDEZ Jane Robinson 59.259 (17) 0.000 (0) 59.2590.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 17

4260 REBETIKO Ilona Hudson 58.519 (18) 0.000 (0) 58.5190.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 18

4057 DOONABAGGO Danielle Small 57.963 (19) 0.000 (0) 57.9630.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 19

1539 D'ARTAGNAN Cheryl Sing 57.963 (19) 0.000 (0) 57.9630.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 19

7025 PW GLUECKSPILZ Bettina Dauner 57.222 (21) 0.000 (0) 57.2220.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 21

4483 ARNAGE RHAPSODY Fiona Lollback 56.852 (22) 0.000 (0) 56.8520.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 22

2485 SCRUMPY Michele Nicholas 50.926 (23) 0.000 (0) 50.9260.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 23

5767 BRADGATE PARK DUBONNET Maree Gawley 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 RET

1006 FRENCH EVENING Karen Tinney 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

Sunday, 8 November 2015 7:26:25 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



2015 Hawkesbury Dressage - November Event

Official ResultsSunday 8th November 2015 Official Competitive

15

Novice 2.2 Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

Leslie Nalbandian Sue Lewis

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

553 HB RHODIUM Lizzie Wilson-Fellows 69.429 (1) 0.000 (0) 70.28671.143 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

893 HV STRING OF HITS Robbie Soster 66.286 (5) 0.000 (0) 69.85773.429 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

8059 BUCKWELL PARK GOSSIP GIRL Robbie Soster 67.429 (3) 0.000 (0) 69.64371.857 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

8393 DINKI DI PARTY GIRL Justin Worthy 68.000 (2) 0.000 (0) 69.35770.714 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

1013 SYRACUSE Justine Blunden 66.000 (6) 0.000 (0) 64.71463.429 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

8886 SLM MASTERMIND Cobbold Martha 64.571 (7) 0.000 (0) 63.71462.857 (8) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

5767 BRADGATE PARK DUBONNET Maree Gawley 64.000 (9) 0.000 (0) 63.28662.571 (9) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

8887 COPABELLA VALDEZ Jane Robinson 64.429 (8) 0.000 (0) 63.28662.143 (10) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

6461 RUBICON CLASSIQUE Jennifer Flint 67.000 (4) 0.000 (0) 62.92958.857 (17) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

581 O'DEAS TOUCHDOWN Benjamin Terry 60.571 (18) 0.000 (0) 62.57164.571 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

7836 GT DON FRANGELICO Petra Keranen 61.000 (16) 0.000 (0) 62.14363.286 (7) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

1122 WINMALLLEE BEAU Jessica Greentree 63.571 (10) 0.000 (0) 61.78660.000 (13) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

3864 F1 ROMANZA Jack Mooney 61.429 (14) 0.000 (0) 61.71462.000 (11) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 13

7157 SUPERLEGGERA Jeanan Yasseen 61.000 (16) 0.000 (0) 61.21461.429 (12) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14

4057 DOONABAGGO Danielle Small 61.857 (11) 0.000 (0) 60.92960.000 (13) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 15

7025 PW GLUECKSPILZ Bettina Dauner 61.571 (12) 0.000 (0) 60.64359.714 (15) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 16

7882 EBL RUBIN ROSE Cassandra Brett 61.286 (15) 0.000 (0) 60.50059.714 (15) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 17

1539 D'ARTAGNAN Cheryl Sing 61.571 (12) 0.000 (0) 60.21458.857 (17) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 18

9153 NEVERSFELDE KIPLILNG James Collin 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Sunday, 8 November 2015 7:26:25 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



2015 Hawkesbury Dressage - November Event

Official ResultsSunday 8th November 2015 Official Competitive

16

Novice 2.1 Pony Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

Pamela Russell-Green

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Pony

P845 WINDSONG HIGHLIGHT Debbie Bennett 67.778 (1) 0.000 (0) 67.7780.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P1313 BRAEFOOT PARK SECRET SHOW Georgia Williamson 65.370 (2) 0.000 (0) 65.3700.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
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Novice 2.2 Pony Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

Leslie Nalbandian Sue Lewis

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Pony

P1313 BRAEFOOT PARK SECRET SHOW Georgia Williamson 66.000 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.92965.857 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P845 WINDSONG HIGHLIGHT Debbie Bennett 59.714 (2) 0.000 (0) 60.85762.000 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 2 2
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Elementary 3.1 Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

Sue Birch Mel Gough

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

582 FURST FLING Robyn Targa 72.727 (1) 0.000 (0) 69.0150.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.303 (1) 0 1

8243 ARAKOOLA TALISMAN Natasha Thomas 64.545 (3) 0.000 (0) 64.2420.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.939 (2) 0 2

1013 SYRACUSE Justine Blunden 65.152 (2) 0.000 (0) 61.8940.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 58.636 (3) 0 3

365 VOILA Annabel Mulready 64.242 (4) 0.000 (0) 61.2880.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 58.333 (4) 0 4

73 PENROBAN COLIN Graeme Shelley 62.879 (5) 0.000 (0) 60.5300.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 58.182 (6) 1 5

5782 WHF WHISTLER Michelle Robson 61.667 (7) 0.000 (0) 60.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 58.333 (4) 0 6

7773 ALOHA VALLETTA Melanie Doyle 61.970 (6) 0.000 (0) 59.4700.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 56.970 (7) 0 7

6829 EVERMORE DUKE Anna Clulow 57.424 (8) 0.000 (0) 55.9850.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 54.545 (8) 2 8

2956 HIGHLAND REFLECTION Lesley Gray 57.424 (8) 0.000 (0) 54.2420.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 51.061 (9) 0 9

1003 COPABELLA VISAGE Brooke Campbell 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Pony

P030 BUCKTON SUNDOWN India Shead 57.879 (1) 0.000 (0) 57.5760.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 57.273 (1) 0 1
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Elementary 3.2 Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

Pamela Russell-Green

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

582 FURST FLING Robyn Targa 68.611 (1) 0.000 (0) 68.6110.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

365 VOILA Annabel Mulready 66.250 (2) 0.000 (0) 66.2500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

697 NEVERSFELDE KENYA Alycia Targa 65.972 (3) 0.000 (0) 65.9720.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

893 HV STRING OF HITS Robbie Soster 64.167 (4) 0.000 (0) 64.1670.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

7773 ALOHA VALLETTA Melanie Doyle 60.972 (5) 0.000 (0) 60.9720.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

8393 DINKI DI PARTY GIRL Justin Worthy 59.861 (6) 0.000 (0) 59.8610.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

5782 WHF WHISTLER Michelle Robson 59.444 (7) 0.000 (0) 59.4440.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

2956 HIGHLAND REFLECTION Lesley Gray 54.722 (8) 0.000 (0) 54.7220.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

1003 COPABELLA VISAGE Brooke Campbell 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Pony

P030 BUCKTON SUNDOWN India Shead 55.278 (1) 0.000 (0) 55.2780.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P1022 MALBEC VEVEY Romany Lee 51.528 (2) 0.000 (0) 51.5280.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 2
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Medium 4.1 Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

Wanda Snitch Sue Birch

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

332 JAYBEE CALLIOPE Alycia Targa 68.194 (1) 0.000 (0) 67.29266.389 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

112 TS WICKED Claire Seidl 67.361 (2) 0.000 (0) 67.22267.083 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

2834 REMI FIRST EDITION Maree Pascale 64.306 (3) 0.000 (0) 65.41766.528 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

3144 BLACKJAZZ Georgina Olsen 59.722 (6) 0.000 (0) 60.48661.250 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

8243 ARAKOOLA TALISMAN Natasha Thomas 61.389 (4) 0.000 (0) 60.48659.583 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

7068 FLASH Debbie Eisenhauer-Rodn 58.889 (8) 0.000 (0) 58.81958.750 (7) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

8763 DON RAVEL Jessica Howell 54.306 (11) 0.000 (0) 58.68163.056 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

55 MAURITIUS Wendy Calabro 59.722 (6) 0.000 (0) 58.61157.500 (8) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

4472 AZZARO Candice O'Connor 59.861 (5) 0.000 (0) 57.15354.444 (10) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

103 COLDSTREAM EASTERN RIDGE Renee Herboldt 56.250 (10) 0.000 (0) 56.59756.944 (9) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

6829 EVERMORE DUKE Anna Clulow 57.778 (9) 0.000 (0) 55.48653.194 (11) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

6940 GOTICO PARK REGARLO Leanne Cameron 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

5114 DELTRY SORRENTO Sophie Artup 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

5822 RIBBLETON FINESSE Priscilla Blackadder 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Pony

P1022 MALBEC VEVEY Romany Lee 49.028 (1) 0.000 (0) 46.66744.306 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 2 1
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Medium 4.2 Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

Jan Geary

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

332 JAYBEE CALLIOPE Alycia Targa 62.821 (1) 0.000 (0) 62.8210.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

55 MAURITIUS Wendy Calabro 61.026 (2) 0.000 (0) 61.0260.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

3144 BLACKJAZZ Georgina Olsen 59.359 (3) 0.000 (0) 59.3590.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

2834 REMI FIRST EDITION Maree Pascale 57.949 (4) 0.000 (0) 57.9490.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

4472 AZZARO Candice O'Connor 53.974 (5) 0.000 (0) 53.9740.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

5114 DELTRY SORRENTO Sophie Artup 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

5822 RIBBLETON FINESSE Priscilla Blackadder 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

103 COLDSTREAM EASTERN RIDGE Renee Herboldt 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 ELIM

7068 FLASH Debbie Eisenhauer-Rodn 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 RET
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Advanced 5.1 Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

Ros Quist

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

678 SANDAHL JARRAH Pamela Bode 62.879 (1) 0.000 (0) 62.8790.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

4200 SPRING Zanna Northam 60.000 (2) 0.000 (0) 60.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

6498 QUIZZICAL Tanisha Ryan 59.545 (3) 0.000 (0) 59.5450.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 2 3

824 WILHELM TELL Lynette Chave 58.939 (4) 0.000 (0) 58.9390.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

275 OVERBROOK ROULETTA Michele Jorna 58.636 (5) 0.000 (0) 58.6360.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 5

4494 KULABOB Ruth O'Donnell 57.273 (6) 0.000 (0) 57.2730.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

656 AUDREY Tracey Whitehurst 54.545 (7) 0.000 (0) 54.5450.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

899 JACKMAN R Maree Phelps 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

6940 GOTICO PARK REGARLO Leanne Cameron 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

422 DUNTRYLEAGUE Kay Barney 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Pony

P1222 NORTHERN LIGHTS Tanisha Ryan 61.970 (1) 0.000 (0) 61.9700.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
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Advanced 5.2 Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

Vicki Newham

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

1690 HEATHERTON PARK ROMEO Holly Lewis 66.429 (1) 0.000 (0) 66.4290.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

6498 QUIZZICAL Tanisha Ryan 64.286 (2) 0.000 (0) 64.2860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

4200 SPRING Zanna Northam 63.571 (3) 0.000 (0) 63.5710.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 3

4494 KULABOB Ruth O'Donnell 63.429 (4) 0.000 (0) 63.4290.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

824 WILHELM TELL Lynette Chave 61.714 (5) 0.000 (0) 61.7140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

656 AUDREY Tracey Whitehurst 60.714 (6) 0.000 (0) 60.7140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

678 SANDAHL JARRAH Pamela Bode 60.143 (7) 0.000 (0) 60.1430.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

899 JACKMAN R Maree Phelps 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

422 DUNTRYLEAGUE Kay Barney 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

3311 BRADGATE PARK RUPERT Emma-louise Baldwin 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

275 OVERBROOK ROULETTA Michele Jorna 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 RET

Pony

P1222 NORTHERN LIGHTS Tanisha Ryan 61.429 (1) 0.000 (0) 61.4290.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
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Prix St George Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

Penny Wood Sue Cunningham

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

60 FIDERDANZ Nadia Coghlan 67.763 (1) 0.000 (0) 67.6970.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 67.632 (1) 0 1

548 CARLYLE Jack Mooney 66.974 (2) 0.000 (0) 65.5920.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.211 (2) 0 2

736 HUNTERVIEW ROCKSTAR Jocelyn West 66.579 (3) 0.000 (0) 64.3420.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.105 (5) 0 3

3045 JARRARA PARK SUPERSTITION Penelope Austin 63.289 (4) 0.000 (0) 63.5530.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.816 (3) 0 4

683 MR FANTASY Justin Worthy 63.289 (4) 0.000 (0) 63.4210.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.553 (4) 0 5

5020 WALLSTRASSE Niki Rose 62.105 (6) 0.000 (0) 61.3160.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 60.526 (7) 0 6

7768 GRAND SAM Hannah Dodd 59.605 (8) 0.000 (0) 60.8550.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.105 (5) 0 7

1690 HEATHERTON PARK ROMEO Holly Lewis 59.868 (7) 0.000 (0) 60.1320.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 60.395 (8) 0 8

1315 GRACEFIELD STEFAN Gail Benson 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

3311 BRADGATE PARK RUPERT Emma-louise Baldwin 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
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Intermediare I Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

Vicki Newham Ros Quist

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

736 HUNTERVIEW ROCKSTAR Jocelyn West 61.184 (2) 0.000 (0) 62.63264.079 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

5020 WALLSTRASSE Niki Rose 61.053 (3) 0.000 (0) 62.56664.079 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

3045 JARRARA PARK SUPERSTITION Penelope Austin 64.737 (1) 0.000 (0) 62.03959.342 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

683 MR FANTASY Justin Worthy 59.737 (5) 0.000 (0) 61.25062.763 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

7768 GRAND SAM Hannah Dodd 59.211 (6) 0.000 (0) 60.92162.632 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 5

895 KW LIAISON Katrina Flippence 60.132 (4) 0.000 (0) 59.80359.474 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

1315 GRACEFIELD STEFAN Gail Benson 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
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Intermediare A Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

Jan Geary Sue Cunningham Penny Wood

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

280 CP DRESDEN Alycia Targa 65.286 (1) 0.000 (0) 66.2380.000 (0) 67.429 (1) 66.000 (1) 0 1
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Intermediare B Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

Penny Wood Sue Cunningham

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

280 CP DRESDEN Alycia Targa 67.500 (1) 0.000 (0) 66.1900.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.881 (1) 0 1

4735 CJP DONNER KOHL Mark Dowling 59.881 (2) 0.000 (0) 60.7740.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.667 (2) 0 2
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Grand Prix Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

Jan Geary Sue Cunningham Penny Wood

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

4654 WALLMEYER Gina Montgomery 62.700 (1) 0.000 (0) 64.2330.000 (0) 68.100 (1) 61.900 (1) 0 1

234218 ALI BABA Jody Hartstone 61.000 (2) 0.000 (0) 62.7670.000 (0) 65.400 (2) 61.900 (1) 0 2
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Medium 4,2 Prac Kay Barney
E H C M B Total

Jan Geary Kay Barney

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

5114 DELTRY SORRENTO Sophie Artup 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 0

5822 RIBBLETON FINESSE Priscilla Blackadder 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 0

2834 REMI FIRST EDITION Maree Pascale 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 0

103 COLDSTREAM EASTERN RIDGE Renee Herboldt 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 0

55 MAURITIUS Wendy Calabro 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 0

3144 BLACKJAZZ Georgina Olsen 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 0

7068 FLASH Debbie Eisenhauer-Rodn 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 0

332 JAYBEE CALLIOPE Alycia Targa 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 0

4472 AZZARO Candice O'Connor 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 0
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Medium 4,2 Prac Mel Gough
E H C M B Total

Jan Geary Mel Gough

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

5114 DELTRY SORRENTO Sophie Artup 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 0

5822 RIBBLETON FINESSE Priscilla Blackadder 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 0

2834 REMI FIRST EDITION Maree Pascale 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 0

103 COLDSTREAM EASTERN RIDGE Renee Herboldt 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 0

55 MAURITIUS Wendy Calabro 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 0

3144 BLACKJAZZ Georgina Olsen 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 0

7068 FLASH Debbie Eisenhauer-Rodn 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 0

332 JAYBEE CALLIOPE Alycia Targa 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 0

4472 AZZARO Candice O'Connor 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 0

Sunday, 8 November 2015 7:26:26 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au


